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U-19 Championship
2022/23 6th round, Match #46

Friday, 08.10.2022, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 19°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Khoma Bohdan
20 Hopkalo Yaroslav
19 Karpus Zakhar
22 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Kozubenko Illia
8 Mysliai Maksym
10 Pozdniakov Yehor
7 Rustamov Parviz
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia (C)
11 Tsyhankov Anton

Substitutes
12 Riabenko Vladyslav
23 Vdovychenko Illia
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
3 Kokil Yehor
21 Matiash Sviatoslav
17 Panov Danylo
6 Chekhov Artem
9 Chudak Dmitrii
15 Shevchyk Mark

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

1 Sava
23 Avramenko Oleksii
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo (C)
67 Tsybyk Valentyn
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
55 Dyianchuk Dmytro
65 Pasternak Nazarii
16 Kalinets Erik
77 Kahanets Yurii
87 Durdas Andrii
9 Popovych Nazar

Substitutes
39 Rosul Maksym
7 Karaman Yaroslav
19 Krolykov Maksym
89 Pechko Stanislav
14 Safarov Serhii
17 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
47 Shtefaniuk Vitalii

Coach
Mizin Serhii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Mustafaiev Husein
4th Official:
Tyshchenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 6th round, Match #46
Friday, 08.10.2022, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 19°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 1 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
7 Rustamov Parviz 10'

11 Tsyhankov Anton 32'

39' 73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo

49' 8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

61' 77 Kahanets Yurii
14 Safarov Serhii

19 Karpus Zakhar
21 Matiash Sviatoslav 69'

10 Pozdniakov Yehor
17 Panov Danylo 69'

22 Kilievyi Arsenii
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav 80'

7 Rustamov Parviz
23 Vdovychenko Illia 80'

4 Ukhan Illia 80'

82' 9 Popovych Nazar
7 Karaman Yaroslav

8 Mysliai Maksym
9 Chudak Dmitrii 90+1'
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